
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 179.6 215.0 0

2 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 179.2 205.0 0

3 Lance  Moore Caney Valley 175.2 185.0 0

4 Quinton Phelan Eureka 174.0 160.0 0

5 Michael Reed Caney Valley 176.7 160.0 0

6 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 180.6 160.0 0

7 John Smith Cherryvale 173.8 0 0

8 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 176.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lance  Moore Caney Valley 175.2 415.0 0

2 Michael Reed Caney Valley 176.7 350.0 0

3 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 180.6 320.0 0

4 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 179.6 305.0 0

5 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 179.2 255.0 0

6 Quinton Phelan Eureka 174.0 225.0 0

7 John Smith Cherryvale 173.8 0 0

8 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 176.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 179.6 250.0 0

2 Lance  Moore Caney Valley 175.2 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 180.6 215.0 0

4 Quinton Phelan Eureka 174.0 210.0 0

5 Michael Reed Caney Valley 176.7 175.0 0

6 John Smith Cherryvale 173.8 0 0

7 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 176.2 0 0

8 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 179.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lance  Moore Caney Valley 175.2 840.0 10

2 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 179.6 770.0 8

3 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 180.6 695.0 6

4 Michael Reed Caney Valley 176.7 685.0 4

5 Quinton Phelan Eureka 174.0 595.0 2

6 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 179.2 460.0 1

7 John Smith Cherryvale 173.8 0 0

8 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 176.2 0 0


